13 Ekim 2018 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

At ismi
1. TASKESEN
2.GUZELAT
3.WOUNDED
4 AKARCAKHAN
5.BABANMERDAN
6.JOE DALTON
7.PUZZLE
8.FALCATA
9 9BIRDELLO
10 10.CORNELIAN
11  11.LITTLE SUN
12  12.0KOMOYE
13 13.SUPHAN
14 14 MORE THAN WORDS
15 15.SARPHAN
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1.)63.000 ©

Yas
9yaa
9yda
9yda
9yda
9yda
9yda
9yd k
9yda
9yda
9yda
9yak
9yd k
9yaa
9yd k
9yaa

Deklareler

KV-7
225200 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OCEANBLUE- BAYRGULU
TOROK (IRE) - PRENSESLERIN DANS|
WINRVERWIN (USA) - GICEKLERINKIZI
AFTERMARKET (USA) - ZMTLI (GB)
KURTINADS (IRE) - SIN
AFTERMARKET (USA) - CITADEL
TONY MONTANA - TULAVEEN (UAE)
VENDIP (USA) - LISABELL
LUXOR - MAGNOLIA
TOROK (IRE) - RED SALVIA (GB)
SON OF SUN- ASORTIK
VENDP (USA) - AY KARAN
BORS - SEVA
REY DE CAFE (USA) - FIRSTVOON
PERFECT STORM- ELMASTINAZ

Siklet
61
60
58
56
56
56
56
55
54
54
54
55
55
52
54

58 kg, 1300 Gim
3.)12.600 b
Jokey Sahip
K TOKAGCOGLU VEHVET KARAARSLAN
OYILDIZ KURTULUS ISERI
S.OZEN OZAN YARALI
GOKH.GOKCE TURGAY AKARCA
Kosmaz DEMRHAN YILMAZ
Kosmaz NEJDET SELCUKOGLU
Kosmaz GULSEN KARADEMR
AC.DAGDEVIREN SELIMACARIS
ASOZEN SERDAR UZUM
MTARHAN BURHAN SEN
MCICEK MUSTAFA BERBEROGLU
B.KURDU MURAT AZiZOGLU
MKAYA iILHAN GUGLU
ADEMSEN ALPASLAN DEDEOGLU
H.SIMSEK FERDI BASODA

izmir Hipdromu (54. Yans Giinii)

4.)6.300 ¢
Antrenérii HP Son6Y.

KKURT 75 334674
G.TOKLU 73 145412
VKELLECI 55 213613
MYAPAROGLU 58 203025
RMILDIZ 48 758223
RALTUNBAS 48 226604
SER.GOKCE 69 414551
H.BAGDAN 46 452204
MDULGAR 45 998351
B.OZGUR 48 330484
MYAPAROGLU 79 011147
AKAZANCI 57 452424
AOCAL 69 335443
S.CELIK 50 433-090
HKURT 12 070090



